6/13/2017

Challan Details

EMPLOYEES' PROVIDENT FUND ORGANIZATION, INDIA

Challan Summary :

TRRN Number : 4371706004776
Challan Type : Monthly Contribution Challan

Wage Month : MAY-2017
Status : Payment Confirmed

Challan Details :

Head

Administration Charges
Employer's Share Of Contribution
Employee's Share Of Contribution

Total

Total Amount () : 7,71,456

A/C1®)
0
1,16,411
3,77,843
4,94,254

A/C2 )

A/C10 ®)
0
2,61,432
0
2,61,432

A/C21 ®)
0
15,770
0
15,770

A/C22 })

https://unifiedportal-emp.epfindia.gov.in/epfo/challan/viewChallanEntryDetails/4519833?_HDIV_STATE_=63-40-78857F F 96CA6B60B2398095303AA7E20
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